D Pequea Valley Braves
Penn Manor Comets
Mountville Cubs

Ephrata Merlins

Manheim VFW
Lancaster Jr. Tornados
Warwick Cardinals
Manheim Twp. Blue Streaks
Cocalico Eagles
Garden Spot Spartans
Conestoga Valley
Mount Joy Blue
Hempfield Black

Team
D1 Pequea Valley Braves
2 Penn Manor Comets

3 Mountville Cubs

2017 Standings

10u Section
1

Wins Losses Ties er(:/znng Points Runs Allowed

LCYBL 12 3 1 80.0% 37 93
LCYBL 12 4 75.0% 36 96
LCYBL 11 4 73.3% 34 120
LCYBL 11 5 0 68.8% 33 72
LCYBL 11 5 0 68.8% 33 102
LCYBL 9 7 0 56.3% 27 85
LCYBL 8 6 2  57.1% 26 119
LCYBL 7 9 0 43.8% 21 110
LCYBL 6 9 1 40.0% 19 117
LCYBL 4 11 1  26.7% 13 113
LCYBL 4 12 0 25.0% 12 143
LCYBL 4 12 0 25.0% 12 148
LCYBL 1 15 0 6.3% 3 175

Wins Losses Ties erg/:mg Points Runs Allowed

LCYBL 12 3 1 80.0% 37 93
LCYBL 12 4 0 75.0% 36 96
LCYBL 11 4 1  73.3% 34 120

Games
Remaining

0

O O O OO0 oo oo o oo

Games
Remaining

0

H2H over
VFW



Ephrata Merlins LCYBL 11
Manheim VFW LCYBL 11
Lancaster Jr. Tornados LCYBL 9
Warwick Cardinals LCYBL 8
Manheim Twp. Blue Streaks LCYBL 7
Cocalico Eagles LCYBL 6
Garden Spot Spartans LCYBL 4
Conestoga Valley LCYBL 4
Mount Joy Blue LCYBL 4
Hempfield Black LCYBL 1
Wins
100
Playin Games #7 vs. #10; #8
vs. #9
Division Winners are the #1 &
#2 Seeds
Seeds #3 ~ 12 are the rest
Yellow

Losses

102

O O O P B O N O O O

Ties

6

68.8%

68.8%
56.3%
57.1%
43.8%
40.0%
26.7%
25.0%
25.0%
6.3%

H2H over

33 72 0 VEW
33 102 0
27 85 0
26 119 0 7vs. 10
21 110 0
19 117 0
13 113 0 8vs. 9
12 143 0
12 148 0
3 175 0

1. Points

2. H2H Calculated EOS

3. Runs

Allowed

10u
Section
2
Games

Winning Points Runs

Wins Losses Ties % Allowed Remaining



D MT Lightning
Donegal
Mountville Pirates
Hempfield Black
St. Leo Green
St. Leo White
Penn Manor White
MT Thunder
Manheim VFW
Mount Joy White
Penn Manor Gray
Penn Manor Blue
Lancaster SALSA
Mount Joy Blue
Ephrata Squires
Cocalico Eagles
Pequea Valley Braves
Penn Manor Gold
Lancaster Rec
OLA Wildcats
Lancaster St. Joe

Seed Team
D1 MT Lightning
X Donegal

2 Mountville Pirates

LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL
LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL
LCYBL

|_\
|_\
0 ~N~N o0~ DMDMOWDNDDNPR

R e
o o

e~ T T
a M AN

l_\
S
O O O OO Ok OO0 FPr OO O O O o o o o o o

O R P P N M 01O O N 0 ©
(o]

=
o

Wins Losses Ties

15 1 0
14 2 0
14 2 0

93.8% 45
87.5% 42
87.5% 42
81.3% 39
75.0% 36
73.3% 33
73.3% 33
68.8% 33
62.5% 30
56.3% 27
53.3% 24
46.7% 22
37.5% 18
37.5% 18
35.7% 16
25.0% 12
125% 6
6.7% 3
6.3% 3
6.7% 3
0.0% 0
Ww;/:mg Points
93.8% 45
87.5% 42
87.5% 42

56
28
40
37
68
33
57
64
75
58
80
114
145
96
85
138
129
119
173
189
117
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Runs  Games
Allowed Remaining

56 0
28 0
40 0



3 Hempfield Black LCYBL 13 3 0 81.3% 39 37 0
X St. Leo Green LCYBL 12 4 0 75.0% 36 68 0
X St. Leo White LCYBL 11 4 0 733% 33 33 1
4H2H Penn Manor White LCYBL 11 4 0 733% 33 57 1
5H2H MT Thunder LCYBL 11 5 0 68.8% 33 64 0
6 Manheim VFW LCYBL 10 6 0 625% 30 75 0
7 Mount Joy White LCYBL 9 7 0 56.3% 27 58 0
8 Penn Manor Gray LCYBL 8 7 0 533% 24 80 1
9 Penn Manor Blue LCYBL 7 8 1 46.7% 22 114 0
10H2H Lancaster SALSA LCYBL 6 10 0 375% 18 145 0
11H2H Mount Joy Blue LCYBL 6 10 0 375% 18 96 0
12 Ephrata Squires LCYBL 5 9 1 357% 16 85 1
X Cocalico Eagles LCYBL 4 12 0 25.0% 12 138 0
X Pequea Valley Braves LCYBL 2 14 0 12.5% 6 129 0
X Penn Manor Gold LCYBL 1 14 0 6.7% 3 119 1
X Lancaster Rec LCYBL 1 15 0 6.3% 3 173 0
X OLA Wildcats LCYBL 1 14 0 6.7% 3 189 1
X Lancaster St. Joe LCYBL O 16 0 0.0% 0 117 0
Wins Losses Ties
161 167 2
1.
Points
All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. H2H Calltz:glgted
Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 3. Runs Allowed
4. Coin
Flip

.750 Rule

Donegal -



OLA Wildcats
St. Leo Green

St. Leo White
LCYBL
D Manheim - VFW LCYBL
Ephrata Dragons LCYBL
Warwick Phillies LCYBL
Penn Manor LCYBL
Mountville Indians LCYBL
SWS Cardinals LCYBL
Conestoga Valley LCYBL
Manheim Twp Blue Streaks LCYBL
Hempfield LCYBL
Cocalico Eagles LCYBL
Cedar Crest Falcons LCYBL
Mount Joy Blue LCYBL
Lancaster Jr. Tornados LCYBL
Seed Team
D1 Manheim - VFW LCYBL
2 Ephrata Dragons LCYBL
Warwick Phillies LCYBL
4 Penn Manor LCYBL

Wins

14
13
13
12
12

Wins

14

13
13
12

12u
Section 1

Losses

Losses

g o o0 b

Ties Winning Points

o

O O 0O OO0 r OO0 O Frr O o

Ties

- O O O

%
77.8%
72.2%
72.2%
70.6%
66.7%
66.7%
61.1%
41.2%
38.9%
33.3%
27.8%
16.7%

5.6%

%
77.8%

72.2%
72.2%
70.6%

42
39
39
37
36
36
33
22
21
18
15
9
3

Winning Points

42

39
39
37

Runs
Allowed

80
80
103
63
104
103
83
144
125
115
157
198
172

Runs
Allowed

80

80
103
63

Games
Remaining

0

O O O OO OO0 oo oo o

Games
Remaining

0

0
0
0

LCYBL
Series

D1vs. 8
2vs. 7
3vs. 6



5H2H Mountville Indians LCYBL 12 6 0 66.7% 36 104 0 4vs. 5
6H2H SWS Cardinals LCYBL 12 6 0 66.7% 36 103 0
7 Conestoga Valley LCYBL 11 7 0 61.1% 33 83 0 LNP Play-In
8 Manheim Twp Blue Streaks LCYBL 7 10 1 41.2% 22 144 0 7 vs. 10
9 Hempfield LCYBL 7 11 0 38.9% 21 125 0 8vs9
10 Cocalico Eagles LCYBL 6 12 0 33.3% 18 115 0
11 Cedar Crest Falcons LCYBL 5 13 0 27.8% 15 157 0
12 Mount Joy Blue LCYBL 3 15 0 16.7% 9 198 0
13 Lancaster Jr. Tornados LCYBL 1 17 0 5.6% 3 172 0
Wins Losses Ties
116 116 2
1. Points
> HoH Calé:glgted
Division Winners are the #1 3. Runs
& #2 Seeds Allowed
Seeds #3 ~ 11 are the rest
12u
Section
2
Purple Wins Losses Ties erg/r;mg Points AIIT(;JvCZd Rgrﬁgr?isng
D1 Mountville Phillies Purple 17 1 0 944% 51 66 0
Mountville Braves Purple 15 3 0 833% 45 97 0
MT Lightning Purple 14 3 1 824% 43 94 0
SOLANCO Gold Purple 13 4 1 765% 40 87 0



Conestoga Valley Purple 13 5 0 722% 39 105 0
Hempfield Red Purple 10 8 0 55.6% 30 137 0
Penn Manor Gold Purple 8 10 0 444% 24 118 0
SWS Blue Purple 7 11 0 389% 21 145 0
Garden Spot Royals Purple 6 11 1 353% 19 213 0
SWS Black Purple 5 12 1 294% 16 161 0
Pequea Valley Braves Purple 3 15 0 16.7% 9 188 0
MT Storm Purple 1 17 0 56% 3 257 0
Lancaster St. Joe Purple 1 17 0 56% 3 273 0
Green Wins Losses Ties er;/zung Points A:T(;JVCZd ReGrﬁ::ire]i?]g
D2 Warwick Braves Green 16 2 0O 889% 48 72 0
Ephrata Paladins Green 13 5 0 722% 39 99 0
Donegal Indians Green 13 5 0 722% 39 139 0
Penn Manor Blue Green 11 6 1 64.7% 34 128 0
SWS White Green 11 7 0 61.1% 33 122 0
Columbia Red Green 9 8 1 529% 28 131 0
Mount Joy Blue Green 9 8 1 529% 28 153 0
Manheim VFW Green 9 9 0 50.0% 27 137 0
MT Thunder Green 7 11 0 389% 21 167 0
Garden Spot Blue Sox Green 6 12 0 333% 18 183 0
Hempfield Black Green 6 12 0 333% 18 192 0
Mountville Black Sox Green 6 12 0 333% 18 178 0
Cocalico Eagles Green 1 16 1 59% 4 191 0
Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning Points Runs = Games

% Allowed Remaining



Mountville Phillies
Warwick Braves

Mountville Braves
MT Lightning
SOLANCO Gold
Ephrata Paladins
Conestoga Valley
Donegal Indians
Penn Manor Blue
SWS White
Hempfield Red
Columbia Red
Mount Joy Blue
Manheim VFW
Penn Manor Gold
SWS Blue
MT Thunder
Garden Spot Royals
Mountville Black Sox
Garden Spot Blue Sox
Hempfield Black
SWS Black
Pequea Valley Braves
Cocalico Eagles
MT Storm
Lancaster St. Joe

Purple
Green

Purple
Purple
Purple
Green
Purple
Green
Green
Green
Purple
Green
Green
Green
Purple
Purple
Green
Purple
Green
Green
Green
Purple
Purple
Green
Purple
Purple

17 1 0
16 2
15
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1 17 0
Wins Losses Ties
230 230 8

94.4%
88.9%

83.3%
82.4%
76.5%
72.2%
72.2%
72.2%
64.7%
61.1%
55.6%
52.9%
52.9%
50.0%
44.4%
38.9%
38.9%
35.3%
33.3%
33.3%
33.3%
29.4%
16.7%
5.9%
5.6%
5.6%

51
48

66
72

97
94
87
99
105
139
128
122
137
131
153
137
118
145
167
213
178
183
192
161
188
191
257
273
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Points

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 2. H2H Calgglgted
Seeds #3 ~ 8 are the rest 3. Runs
Allowed

.750 Rule
Columbia Red
Garden Spot Royals
Pequea Valley Braves
Donegal Indians
SOLANCO Gold
Garden Spot Blue Sox

NOTE: Lancaster SALSA will be forfeiting the rest of their
games

Tournament Director is: Dave Hinkle 799.5135 or
dhinkle3030@agmail.com
Head Coach contact Dave Hinkle to verify that your team will be
playing in the tournament!

12u


mailto:dhinkle3030@gmail.com

Section

3

Green Wins Losses Ties er;/zung Points Aﬁgvczd ReGna:?ir?;g
Mountville Royals Red 16 0 0 100.0% 48 76 0
Mount Joy Blue Red 11 5 0 68.8% 33 97 0
MT Thunder Red 10 6 0 625% 30 114 0
Ephrata Chargers Red 10 6 0 625% 30 125 0
Columbia Gold Red 10 6 0 625% 30 137 0
Penn Manor Blue Red 9 7 0 56.3% 27 176 0
Cocalico White Eagles Red 8 8 0 50.0% 24 140 0
SWS Black Red 7 9 0 438% 21 140 0
Penn Manor Gold Red 6 10 0 37.5% 18 189 0
St. Leo Lions Red 2 14 0 125% 6 180 0
Donegal Green Red 2 13 0 13.3% 6 227 1
Hempfiled Red Red 1 13 1 7.1% 4 226 1

Blue Wins Losses Ties erg/r;mg Points AIITgvr\;Zd Rgnigﬁi?]g
Manheim VFW Blue 14 1 0 933% 42 80 1
Mountiville Tigers Blue 13 2 1 86.7% 40 85 0
Penn Manor Grey Blue 11 5 0 68.8% 33 136 0
SWS White Blue 9 7 0 56.3% 27 121 0
Ephrata Archers Blue 9 7 0 56.3% 27 128 0
MT Lightning Blue 8 5 2 615% 26 89 1
Penn Manor White Blue 7 7 2 50.0% 23 141 0
SWS Blue Blue 7 8 1 46.7% 22 151 0
Pequea Valley Braves Blue 5 10 1 333% 16 212 0
Cocalico Blue Eagles Blue 5 11 0 313% 15 181 0



Hempfield Black Blue 5 11 0 313% 15 207 0

Lancaster SALSA Blue 0 16 0 0.0% 0 85 0

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties er;/ronng Points AIITcl)Jlez d Rgrﬁ?ir?i?\g
D1 Mountville Royals Red 16 0 0 100.0% 48 76 0
D2 Manheim VFW Blue 14 1 0 933% 42 80 1
3 Mountiville Tigers Blue 13 2 1 86.7% 40 85 0
4H2H Mount Joy Blue Red 11 5 0 68.8% 33 97 0
5H2H Penn Manor Grey Blue 11 5 0 688% 33 136 0
X MT Thunder Red 10 6 0 625% 30 114 0
6H2H Ephrata Chargers Red 10 6 0 625% 30 125 0
7H2H Columbia Gold Red 10 6 0 625% 30 137 0
8H2H SWS White Blue 9 7 0 56.3% 27 121 0
X Ephrata Archers Blue 9 7 0 56.3% 27 128 0
9H2H Penn Manor Blue Red 9 7 0 56.3% 27 176 0
10 MT Lightning Blue 8 5 2 615% 26 89 1
11 Cocalico White Eagles Red 8 8 0 50.0% 24 140 0
12 Penn Manor White Blue 7 7 2 50.0% 23 141 0
13 SWS Blue Blue 7 8 1 46.7% 22 151 0
14 SWS Black Red 7 9 0 438% 21 140 0
15 Penn Manor Gold Red 6 10 0 375% 18 189 0
X Pequea Valley Braves Blue 5 10 1 333% 16 212 0
16H2H Cocalico Blue Eagles Blue 5 11 0 31.3% 15 181 0
17H2H Hempfield Black Blue 5 11 0 31.3% 15 207 0
18 St. Leo Lions Red 2 14 0 125% 6 180 0
X Donegal Green Red 2 13 0 13.3% 6 227 1



Hempfiled Red Red 1 13 1 71% 4 226 1
Lancaster SALSA Blue 0 16 0 0.0% 0 85

Wins Losses Ties

185 187 8
1.
Points
All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. H2H Calltz:glgted
Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 2”5\/322
.750 Rule
Columbia Gold
Donegal Green
St. Leo Lions
Pequea Valley Braves
14u-1
American Wins Losses Ties Ww;/roung Points Aﬁg\;g d Rgrig:r?isng
Mountville Angels American 20 0 0 100.0% 60 24 0
Man Twp Blue Streaks American 18 2 0 90.0% 54 50 0
Lititz VFW American 14 5 1 73.7% 43 69 0
Manheim Lions American 13 7 0 650% 39 83 0
SWS White Sox American 12 8 0 60.0% 36 85 0
Lancaster Jr. Tornados American 11 8 1 579% 34 101 0
Cocalico Eagles American 9 10 1 474% 28 115 0



Seed

D1

o g~ WN

7H2H
8H2H

10
11
12
13

Ephrata Railers
Penn Manor Comets Blue
Garden Spot Spartans
E-Town Royal
Man Twp Blue Lightning
Conestoga Valley

Team

Mountville Angels

Man Twp Blue Streaks
Lititz VFW
Manheim Lions
SWS White Sox
Lancaster Jr. Tornados

Cocalico Eagles

Ephrata Railers
Penn Manor Comets Blue
Garden Spot Spartans
E-Town Royal
Man Twp Blue Lightning
Conestoga Valley

American
American
American
American
American
American

American

American
American
American
American
American

American

American
American
American
American
American
American

= N b~ O 00 ©

Wins Losses Ties

20

18
14
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Wins Losses Ties
127

10
12
14
15
18
18

o 0O N O N O

10

10
12
14
15
18
18

127

O Fkr O O BB

0
0
1
0
0
1

=
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6

47.4% 28
40.0% 24
30.0% 18
21.1% 13
10.0% 6
5.3% 4
Winning , .
% Points
100.0% 60
90.0% 54
73.7% 43
65.0% 39
60.0% 36
57.9% 34
47.4% 28
47.4% 28
40.0% 24
30.0% 18
21.1% 13
10.0% 6
5.3% 4

111
127
136
146
198
172

Runs

24

50
69
83
85
101

115

111
127
136
146
198
172

O O O O O o

Games
Allowed Remaining

0

O O O 0O OO0 O oo oo o

1. Points

2. H2H

LCYBL
Series

Dlvs. 8
2vs. 7
3vs. 6
4vs. 5

LNP Play-
In

7 vs. 10
8vs. 9

Calculated
EOS



3. Runs

Division Winner is the #1 Seed
Allowed

Seeds #2 ~ 15 are the rest

14u
Sec 2
North Wins Losses Ties er;/zung Points Aﬁ(;]v?/z d ReGrﬁ::ire]i?]g
E-Town Black North 14 3 1 824% 43 63 0
Warwick White Sox North 14 4 0 77.8% 42 53 0
Mountville Red Sox North 14 4 0 77.8% 42 73 0
Pequea Valley Braves North 12 6 0 66.7% 36 95 0
Donegal Green North 11 6 1 64.7% 34 105 0
Manheim Tigers North 10 7 1 588%» 31 105 0
Bowmansville Red Sox North 6 13 0 31.6% 18 142 1
Garden Spot Blue Sox North 3 14 2 176% 11 151 1
Ephrata Copperheads North 3 13 1 188% 10 154 1
Cocalico Eagles North 0 19 0 0.0% 0 219 1
South Wins Losses Ties erg/r;mg Points Alch;JvCZ d RSrﬁgr?i?\g
SOLANCO Grey South 17 1 0 944% 51 53 0
Donegal Black South 14 4 0 77.8% 42 89 0
Columbia Red South 14 4 0 77.8% 42 90 0
Mountville Blue Jays South 13 5 0 722% 39 93 0



Seed

SWS Phillies
St. Leo Lions
Mount Joy Blue
Penn Manor
Conestoga Valley
Garden Spot Royal

Team

SOLANCO Grey
E-Town Black

Mountville Red Sox
Warwick White Sox
Donegal Black
Columbia Red

Mountville Blue Jays
Pequea Valley Braves

Donegal Green
Manheim Tigers
SWS Phillies
St. Leo Lions

Bowmansville Red Sox

Mount Joy Blue

Garden Spot Blue Sox
Ephrata Copperheads

Penn Manor

South
South
South
South
South
South

South
North

North
North
South
South
South
North
North
North
South
South
North
South
North
North
South

13
14
14
16

P W W U1
O P B O O O

Wins Losses Ties

17
14 3
14 4 0
14 4 0
14 4 0
14 4 0
13 5 0
12 6 0
11 6 1
10 7 1
10 8 0
8 9 0
6 13 0
5 13 0
3 14 2
3 13 1
3 14 1

55.6% 30
471% 24
27.8% 15
17.6% 10
17.6% 10

5.9% 3

Wilg/ro]ing Points

94.4% 51
82.4% 43
77.8% 42
77.8% 42
77.8% 42
77.8% 42
72.2% 39
66.7% 36
64.7% 34
58.8% 31
55.6% 30
471% 24
31.6% 18
27.8% 15
17.6% 11
18.8% 10
17.6% 10

108
126
142
171
189
181

= O O O »r O

Runs  Games
Allowed Remaining

53 0
63

o

73
53
89
90
93
95
105
105
108
126
142
142
151
154
171
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18 Conestoga Valley
19 Garden Spot Royal
20 Cocalico Eagles

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds

Seeds #3 ~ 20 are the rest

.750 Rule
Bowmansville Red Sox
Pequea Valley Braves

Columbia Red

Donegal Black

Donegal Green
Mount Joy Blue
SOLANCO Grey

St. Leo Lions

South
South
North

3 14 1
1 16 0
0 19 0

Wins Losses Ties
175 177 8

14u
Section
3

17.6%
5.9%
0.0%

10 189
3 181
0 219
1.
Points
Calculated
2. H2H EOS

3. Runs Allowed



LCYBL Wins Losses Ties Winning Points Runs Gamgs
% Allowed Remaining

MOEEEJOV LCYBL 13 3 0 813% 39 87 0
Mg‘rjigfg!'e LCYBL 11 3 1 786% 34 115 1
ENL?/")‘/’” LCYBL 11 3 O 786% 33 77 2
OSrY(;llis LCYBL 11 4 0 733% 33 100 1
SOI'S'Q’SEO ICYBL 11 5 0 688% 33 105 0
“@‘;ﬁg’g'se LCYBL 9 4 2 692% 29 146 1
AT leyBL 9 7 0 563% 27 121 0
Pequea

valley LCYBL 8 7 0 533% 24 144 1
Braves

¥ﬁ3anvZ$ LCYBL 7 8 1 46.7% 22 164 0
E\;Jr‘]’i‘t’;” LCYBL 7 8 1 467% 22 168 0
Penn

Manor LCYBL 6 8 0 429% 18 151 2
Comets

Lg?;:‘;rt:r LCYBL 5 9 1 357% 16 149 1
CEOaCS‘I'('aCSO LCYBL 2 14 0 125% 6 182 0
SLtioer;O LCYBL 0 14 0 00% 0 13 0
Ephrata

. LCYBL O 15 0 0.0% 0 161 1
Lions



Seed

10

11

Team

Mount Joy
Blue

Mountville
Orioles
E-Town

Navy
SWS
Orioles
SOLANCO
Black
Mountville
Yankees
Lancaster
- SALSA
Pequea
Valley
Braves
Man Twp
Thunder
E-Town
White
Penn
Manor
Comets

Lancaster
Blazers

Cocalico
Eagles

St. Leo

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

LCYBL

Wins Losses Ties

13

11

11

11

11

14

14

Winning Points Runs  Games

%

81.3%

78.6%

78.6%

73.3%

68.8%

69.2%

56.3%

53.3%

46.7%

46.7%

42.9%

35.7%

12.5%

0.0%

39

34

33

33

33

29

27

24

22

22

18

16

0

Allowed Remaining

87 0
115 1

77 2
100 1
105 0
146 1
121 0
144 1
164 0
168 0
151 2
149 1
182 0

13 0



Lions

Ephrata

. LCYBL O 15 0
Lions

Wins Losses Ties
110 112 6

All Teams qualify for the Year End
Tournament

Division Winners are the
#1 & #2 Seeds

.750 Rule
SOLANCO
Black
Lancaster
Blazers

Pequea
Valley
Braves

Mount Joy
Blue

0.0%

0

161

1.
Points

2. H2H

3. Runs
Allowed

Calculated
EOS



